

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

		Number	196-94			
~			he application of stered Plan 43M-	part lot control to 1068		
WHER on all I	EAS subsection ands within re	on 50(5) of the <u>F</u> egistered plans v	Planning Act, R.S. vithin the City;	O. 1990 c.P.13, has	s imposed part lot co	ntro
may by	y by-law provi	rsuant to subsection that part lot of designated in the	control does not	<u>Planning Act,</u> the capply to lands within	ouncil of a municipal in such registered pla	ity ans (
NOW 1 follows		the Council of Ti	he Corporation o	f the City of Bramp	ton hereby ENACTS	as
1.	Subsection (5 of section 50 o	of the <u>Planning A</u>	ct, does not apply t	to the following lands	:
	City of Bram	npton, Regional l	Municipality of Pe	eel, being compose	d of:	
			383, 388 and 394 Reference Plan		n 43M-1068, designat	ed a
		part of Lot 427 erence Plan 43R		an 43M-1068, desig	nated as Part 3 on	
	- who	ole of Lots 385, 3	386, 410, 411, 42	3 and 424 on Regis	tered Plan 43M-1068.	
2.	This by-law Peel.	shall come into	force upon appro	oval thereof by The	Regional Municipality	y of
		OND and THIRE tember, 1994.	O TIME and PASS	SED in Open Counc	to	
			Dete	u Dahadaan Maya		

Document GeneralForm 4 — Land Registration Reform Act

Drieno							
	(1) Registry Land Titles X	(2) Page 1 of 2 pages					
409	(3) Property Block Pro	Additional See Schedule					
519 T 7 7	(4) Nature of Document PART LOT CONT - CITY OF BRA	TROL EXEMPTION BY-LAW					
SE ONLY SECOND SERVICE OF RECEIPT DE RECEIPT DE RECEIPT ON PROBLEMANTON AND RECISTRA (E) ADJOINT (E)	(5) Consideration	111 2014					
	N/A	Dollars \$					
USE CONUMERO SAT DE 18 (43) BRA	(6) Description						
NUMBER/NUMERO CERTIFICATE OF CERTIFICATE OF CERTIFICATE OF CERTIFICATE OF PEEL (-3) BRA PEEL (-3) BRA PEEL (-3) BRA Sous-RECIS. (E) A SOUS-RECIS. (E) A	parts of Lots 383, 388 and designated as Parts 1,2 and and that part of Lot 427, Part 3 on Reference Plan 43	386-1, 410-1, 411-1, on 43M-1068, being those 394, Plan 43M-1068, 5 on Reference Plan 43R-20562, lan 43M-1068, designated as R-20564, and the whole of					
Executions	City of Brampton, Regional	Municipality of Peel.					
Additional See Schedule	Document New Easement Contains: Plan/Sketch	Description Parties Other					
(8) This Document provides as follows:							
	,						
By-law Number 196-94 of the City of Brampton, passed the 26th day of September, 1994 and approved by the Region of Peel on the 28th day of September, 1994, attached.							
(9) This Document relates to instrument number(s)		Continued on Schedule					
(10) Party(les) (Set out Status or Interest) Name(s)	Signature(s)	Date of Signature					
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY	OF BRAMPTON	Y M D 1994 09 29					
by its agent							
HARVEY I. JOSEPH							
(11) Address for Service 2 WELLINGTON ST	REET WEST, BRAMPTON, ONTARIO. L6Y	4R2					
(12) Party(les) (Set out Status or Interest) Name(s)	Signature(s)	Date of Signature					
(13) Address for Service							
(14) Municipal Address of Property	(15) Document Prepared by:	Fees and Tax					
	HARVEY I. JOSEPH	Registration Fee					
MULTIPLE	JOSEPH & O'DONOGHUE Suite 1301	Name of the state					
	2200 Yonge Street	3					
	TORONTO, Ontario M4S 2C6 /hz	OFFIC					
	M4S 2C6 /hz						

Total



City Clerk City of Brampton

CEBTIRIED A TRUE COPY

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

C27 1994

BY-LAW

Numbe	r196-94
	event the application of part lot control to of Registered Plan 43M-1068

WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has imposed part lot control on all lands within registered plans within the City;

AND WHEREAS, pursuant to subsection 50(7) of the Planning Act, the council of a municipality may by by-law provide that part lot control does not apply to lands within such registered plans or parts thereof as are designated in the by-law;

NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows:

Subsection 5 of section 50 of the Planning Act, does not apply to the following lands:

City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel, being composed of:

- those parts of Lots 383, 388 and 394 on Registered Plan 43M-1068, designated as Parts 1, 2 and 5, on Reference Plan 43R-20562,
- that part of Lot 427 on Registered Plan 43M-1068, designated as Part 3 on Reference Plan 43R-20564,
- whole of Lots 385, 386, 410, 411, 423 and 424 on Registered Plan 43M-1068.
- This by-law shall come into force upon approval thereof by The Regional Municipality of Peel.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 26th day of September, 1994.

Peter Robertson, Mayor

L. J. Mikulich, City Clerk

in accordance with the authority vested in me by Regional Council under Region of Peel By-law

158-83 as amended

D.R. Billett, Director Development Review & Transportation Planning